
Pos 

TT1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TT2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TT3 

1 

Not classified 

DQ 

TT4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

TTC 

1 

TTD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

111 

62 

76 

714 

122 

30 

93 

05 

99 

91 

57 

20 

27 

70 

81 

10 

022 

211 

38 

25 

7 

42 

17 

Name 

Clint Pichon 

Charles Buzzetti 

Dan Rose 

Joe Arbour 

Mel Hamel 

John Gordon 

Monsuru Tony Ibraheem 

Russ Taylor 

Dustin Dessero 

Brian Gust 

Herve Bezard 

Chris Elders 

Joshua Allan 

Ryan Delgrosso 

Walter Carlos 

Martin Schacht 

Brian Hendricks 

Ken Shearen 

Team Greenbaum 

Tony Brown 

Fulton Haight 

Joey Genitempo 

Michala Greenbaum 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TTC 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

Best Tm 

1:53.390 

1:54.247 

1:59.022 

2:00.461 

2:05.316 

1:56.066 

1:59.494 

2:00.097 

2:02.448 

2:00.867 

1:56.248 

1:55.352 

1:56.095 

2:00.978 

2:01.335 

2:02.115 

2:02.513 

2:12.519 

2:02.727 

2:05.157 

2:06.087 

2:09.568 

2:13.023 

Diff 

0.857 

5.632 

7.071 

11.926 

3.428 

4.031 

6.382 

0.743 

5.626 

5.983 

6.763 

7.161 

17.167 

0.930 

4.411 

7.866 

Best Speed 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

1 

5 

2 

3 

1 

3 

7 

5 

1 

4 

4 

1 

1 

2 

3 

3 

2 

6 

4 

2 

1 

4 

6 

Make-Model 

Chevy Corvette 

Porsche 911 

BMW M Coupe       Z3 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Z28 Camaro 

Porsche 996 

BMW M3 

Chevy Camaro Z28 

Honda S2000 

Ford Mustang 

BMW M3 

Honda  S2000 

Mazda MX-5 

Honda S2000 

Mazda RX7 Road Racer 

Porsche 993 

Nissan 350Z 

BMW M3 

BMW 318ti 

BMW  M3 

BMW M3 

Porsche 944 

VW GTI 

Member 

160379 

109192 

115520 

137982 

132902 

119714 

163100 

137356 

182197 

151952 

133075 

183167 

131401 

182196 

110490 

184286 

152082 

134768 

162347 

148102 

113708 

122908 

176758 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 4/24/2017 4:09:52 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal 

SoCal NASA B-Willow CW #13 - April 2017 

TT 

Session 3 

Practice started at 13:30:30 

Buttonwillow CW#13 0.000 km 

4/22/2017 01:25 PM 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

5 

Not classified 

DQ 

TTE 

1 

2 

3 

TTF 

1 

TTU 

1 

No. 

16 

74 

26 

245 

64 

009 

7 

Name 

Bruce Gavitt 

Paul Hancock 

Roman Vaisman 

Clay Schoen 

Molly McCarthy 

Josh Buckwalter 

Jon Van Caneghem 

Class 

TTD 

TTD 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTF 

TTU 

Best Tm 

2:18.702 

2:09.153 

2:03.740 

2:08.692 

2:13.979 

2:17.153 

1:39.505 

Diff 

13.545 

4.952 

10.239 

Best Speed 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

5 

2 

6 

3 

6 

5 

2 

Make-Model 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Saturn SC2 

Porsche 944 

Saturn SC2 

Toyota Corolla 

MAZDA ELAN DP02 

Member 

132506 

134575 

169410 

137646 

161553 

115639 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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